Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Team 501 L1

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th

5th - 6th
7th - 8th

7th - 8th
9th - 12th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
MUFF DIVERS 236137

JAQUES, KASH, REISS,
SCHAEFFER 240602

DAMN THATS HOTT 235360

CHESHIER WILKINSON BAUERLE
RIEGLE 241350

COPS AND ROBBERS 242163

TEAM 8BALL 236625

ROBERTS MATHEWS MEFFORD
COLLINS 241253

TEAM HOPPER 241739

GUTIERREZ MORLEY MAY
THOMPSON 241250

HALE YEAH 241164
HITMEN 241160

HOSKINS PITTMAN RHONE
BOULWARE 243607

printed on 3/9/2017 12:24:03 PM

Charter
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

JUST DARTS, INC.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Team 501 L1

Open Team 501 L1

Open Team 501 L1

Open Team 501 L1

Open Team 501 L1

Open Team 501 L1
Open Team 501 L1

Open Team 501 L1
Open Team 501 L1

Open Team 501 L1
Open Team 501 L1
Open Team 501 L1

Awards

$1,160 +
Trophy!

$860 +
Trophy!

$660 +
Trophy!

$540

$400

$400
$300

$300
$220

$220
$220
$220

INEomPY .4



