Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Team 501 L1

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	MUFF DIVERS 236137		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$1,160 + Trophy!
2nd	JAQUES, KASH, REISS, SCHAEFFER 240602		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$860 + Trophy!
3rd	DAMN THATS HOTT 235360		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$660 + Trophy!
4th	CHESHIER WILKINSON BAUERLE RIEGLE 241350		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$540
5th - 6th	COPS AND ROBBERS 242163		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Team 501 L1	\$400
5th - 6th	TEAM 8BALL 236625		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$400
7th - 8th	ROBERTS MATHEWS MEFFORD COLLINS 241253		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$300
7th - 8th	TEAM HOPPER 241739		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$300
9th - 12th	GUTIERREZ MORLEY MAY THOMPSON 241250		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$220
9th - 12th	HALE YEAH 241164		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$220
9th - 12th	HITMEN 241160		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$220
9th - 12th	HOSKINS PITTMAN RHONE BOULWARE 243607		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L1	\$220

